

ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Criminal) No(s). 19/2013

ASHIS NANDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 17/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. S. S. Shamsbery, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.  
Mr. Murari Lal, Adv.

Mr. Suryanarayan Singh, AAG  
Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 24.11.2014.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master

