

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 19/2013

ASHIS NANDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION
IA 24554/2014)

Date : 04-05-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yashank Pravin Adhyaru, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Kavilan, Adv.
Mr. P. Somasundaram, Adv.
Mr. S. M. Samy, Adv.
Mr. Chandan Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balramdas, Adv.
Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, AOR
Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka, Adv.
Mr. Murari Lal, Adv.
Mr. R.S. M. Kalky, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the office report, service is complete. List before
the Hon'ble Court.

(SONIA BHASIN)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(CHANDER BALA)
BRANCH OFFICER